ORDER: AUTHORIZE CHANGE ORDER NUMBER TWO FOR FIRE
STATION NUMBER 17 IN THE AMOUNT OF $3.600.00

Motion was made by Kevin Frye. duly seconded by Chad McLarty. to authorize
change order #2 for Fire Station #17 in the amount of $3,600.00.

The vote on the motion was as follows:

Supervisor Kevin Frye. voted yes
Supervisor Jetf Busby. voted yes
Supervisor David Rikard. voted yes
Supervisor Chad McLarty. voted yes
Supervisor Mike Roberts. voted yes

After the vote, President Busby, declared the motion carried, this the 6 day of
November, 2017.

Atr fot, Gy Wana-

Jeff B M){ President Sherry Wwat, Chancery Clerk
ar Supervisors



v Range (deder
No.

November b, SUC -

ERETe el

Catayette Coun. &
Supervisors

o Atayatte Counly Faa Station #°7 Ormer

Owner's Corgact No .

Corac afeyette County Fae Sfabon ¥

Uate of Cotrac, hty 17, 2047

IR eeitage Suliders. LLE

Engmesr s Priyet a

1LY

Tne Cantrect Jocurmmts sra madifiad as Totlows upon eascubon of ths Thange S

staton Tras owii oo - e Dy $72 B2 D0

Ctwy s e will 300 brck K e nonh and Of thie s

IR T — : . —

e U A, see attached prop
CHANGE 1N CONTRACT PRICE

YR,

mstenon (Ays o date)

CHANGE IN CONTRACY TIMES:

C] Wik Y Ecmaws

130 calendar gays

w18 300 00 e STl [gays o ostel 1G5 ealendar days
s SeUTBESE] NG DIEVIZosy approven i et Irom prewioush, anovet Change Oroer
Amnge e Ne i iz R s o No
: g (daysh Nib
re8id 00 1T {ChAYS} NER
. s e T Uus Ghange e 1o ts Chaage Oride:
*ssH (days O aite; 380 caenda days
"R 812 00 e (DRSO dale. 1495 calertar days
cwate Dumesaes] o s Change Teer Wl oy of tms Change JGrder
{0y o gales M
e s {oays o daed (R
-y e : &1 appreved Change Orders
. Lt (days oF date; 180 calendar days
Forn vrzet {days of daie 195 calendar days
P
/ i A
r, T
- DR & W B I
i . e .
g e Lerrantny Lahor tes Rnaluret
,‘, I3
¢ ] )
wyx /
7 / ! . !
-3 1
B : badit “-:x:ru:u Ao the { e + Iastitute.

Fage 10l2



HERITAGE BUILDERS, LLC
P. 0. BOX 1041
OXFORD, MS 38655

November 3, 2017

Elliott & Britt Engineering. PA

P. O. Box 308

Oxford, MS 38655

LAFAYETTE COUNTY FIRE STATION #17

RE: CHANGE ORDER #2 — ADDED UNDERCUT FOR ROADWAY
ADDED SITE WORK:

Additional Undercut for Roadway:

Unclassified Excavation 400.0 CY @ $10.00 per CY

16' of 18" CRP @ $100.00 per LF to achieve 3.1 siope on each end
TOTAL ADDED

DELETED S!TE WORK:

Roadway items not to be constructed:

Granular Material, Class 4, Group “C" =- 5.0 ten & $50.00/Ton
Crushed stone — (610 Limestone}- 15 Tons @ $50.00 per ton
Hot Asphalt Asphalt — 10.0 ton @ $100.00/Ton

TOTAL DELETED

TOTAL PROJECT INCREASE

$ 4,000.00
$ 1,800.00
$ 5,600.00

$ 250.00
$ 750.00
$ 1.000.00
$ 2,000.00

$ 3,600.00



